
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

25 

53 

47 

29 

32 

49 

59 

38 

26 

Name 

LANDO FT 

Pedro CARNEIRO 

Fernando MINUSCOLI 

Marcio COELHO 

Lesiandro ALEX 

Edson JUNIOR 

BOCÃO 

PAULISTA 

Sandro SENEN 

Class 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

AVANÇADO 

Best Tm 

1:03.666 

1:04.041 

1:04.738 

1:04.823 

1:05.026 

1:05.157 

1:05.838 

1:07.604 

1:09.731 

Diff 

0.375 

1.072 

1.157 

1.360 

1.491 

2.172 

3.938 

6.065 

Gap 

0.375 

0.697 

0.085 

0.203 

0.131 

0.681 

1.766 

2.127 

In Lap 

5 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Best Speed 

128,810 

128,055 

126,677 

126,511 

126,116 

125,862 

124,560 

121,306 

117,606 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2nd Best 

1:04.248 

1:04.041 

1:06.813 

1:05.833 

1:05.041 

1:05.231 

1:06.526 

1:08.427 

1:11.713 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20/01/2019 10:19:39 
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Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

Avançado DOMINGO 

Treino 2 AVANÇADO 

Practice started at 10:11:47 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

20/01/2019 10:10 


